Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors                        Long life, High ripple (105 )
All of the specifications & dimensions are subject to change without notice
MEC-CON
High-Ripple
current
RoHS
compliant
t

Dimensions                                                                       Unit(mm)
Printed gold color letter on PET dark green sleeve
Code numbering system
1   2    3  4  5    6   7   8  9 10  11 12   13  14 15  16 17 18
M R U M
Taping, Cutting
Terminal type
Size (5X11: D11)
Capacitance
Capacitance tolerance(M: 20%, K: 10%, V :-10~20%)
Rated voltage(ex. 160V 160)
Series name
ØD 8 10 12.5 16 18 20
Ød 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.8 0.8 0.8
F 3.5 5.0 5.0 7.5 7.5 7.5
ØD’ ØD+0.5 max.
L’ L+2.0 max
Ø8 F
Ø10 G
Ø12.5 X
Ø16 J
Ø18 K
Ø20 L
MRU series
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors                        Long life, High ripple (105 )
All of the specifications & dimensions are subject to change without notice
MEC-CON
MRU series
Standard Ratings Note1) Ripple current = mArms/105 ,120Hz
Rated ripple current multipliers
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(uF)
Size
ØxL(mm) Tan Ripple1) Code No
400
68
12.5 x 45 0.20 482 MRU400 680X45CS
16 x 31.5 0.20 460 MRU400 680J32CS
82
12.5 x 50 0.20 528 MRU400 820X50CS
18 x 31.5 0.20 520 MRU400 820K32CS
100 18 x 35.5 0.20 630 MRU400 101K36CS
120 18 x 40 0.20 700 MRU400 121K40CS
450
4.7 10 x 16 0.24 70 MRU450 4R7G16CS
6.8 10 x 20 0.24 90 MRU450 6R8G20CS
10 12.5 x 20 0.24 120 MRU450 100X20CS
22
8 x 50 0.24 232 MRU450 220F50CS
16 x 25 0.24 228 MRU450 220J25CS
33 16 x 31.5 0.24 270 MRU450 330J32CS
39 10 x 50 0.24 305 MRU450 390G50CS
47 18 x 31.5 0.24 360 MRU450 470K32CS
68
12.5 x 50 0.24 474 MRU450 680X50CS
18 x 35.5 0.24 500 MRU450 680K36CS
82 18 x 35.5 0.24 550 MRU450 820K36CS
100
12.5 x 60 0.24 626 MRU450 101X60CS
18 x 35.5 0.24 660 MRU450 101K36CS
18 x 40 0.24 670 MRU450 101K40CS
120 20 x 40 0.24 720 MRU450 121L40CS
500
10 12.5 x 20 0.24 150 MRU500 100X20CS
22 16 x 25 0.24 228 MRU500 220J25CS
27 10 x 50 0.24 253 MRU500 270G50CS
33
16 x 31.5 0.24 270 MRU500 330J32CS
18 x 25 0.24 260 MRU500 330K25CS
39 12.5 x 50 0.24 358 MRU500 390X50CS
47 18 x 31.5 0.24 360 MRU500 470K32CS
60 12.5 x 60 0.24 467 MRU500 600X60CS
68 18 x 35.5 0.24 500 MRU500 680K36CS
82 18 x 40 0.24 606 MRU500 820K40CS
100 20 x 40 0.24 658 MRU500 101L40CS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(uF)
Size
ØxL(mm) Tan Ripple1) Code No
160
39 10 x 16 0.20 237 MRU160 390G16CS
47 10 x 20 0.20 280 MRU160 470G20CS
56 10 x 25 0.20 335 MRU160 560G25CS
68 12.5 x 20 0.20 375 MRU160 680X20CS
100
10 x 45 0.20 562 MRU160 101G45CS
12.5 x 25 0.20 498 MRU160 101X25CS
150 16 x 31.5 0.20 726 MRU160 151J32CS
220
12.5 x 50 0.20 950 MRU160 221X50CS
16 x 31.5 0.20 876 MRU160 221J32CS
270 16 x 35.5 0.20 990 MRU160 271J36CS
330
16 x 40 0.20 1,132 MRU160 331J40CS
18 x 31.5 0.20 1,109 MRU160 331K32CS
390 18 x 35.5 0.20 1,246 MRU160 391K36CS
470 18 x 40 0.20 1,389 MRU160 471K40CS
200
27 10 x 16 0.20 200 MRU200 270G16CS
39 10 x 20 0.20 256 MRU200 390G20CS
47 12.5 x 20 0.20 312 MRU200 470X20CS
56 12.5 x 25 0.20 371 MRU200 560X25CS
68 12.5 x 25 0.20 409 MRU200 680X25CS
100
10 x 50 0.20 591 MRU200 101G50CS
16 x 25 0.20 550 MRU200 101J25CS
150
12.5 x 50 0.20 786 MRU200 151X50CS
16 x 25 0.20 671 MRU200 151J25CS
220 18 x 31.5 0.20 906 MRU200 221K32CS
270 18 x 35.5 0.20 1,038 MRU200 271K36CS
330 18 x 40 0.20 1,164 MRU200 331K40CS
250
10 10 x 16 0.20 120 MRU250 100G16CS
22 10 x 20 0.20 192 MRU250 220G20CS
33 10 x 25 0.20 257 MRU250 330G25CS
39 10 x 30 0.20 290 MRU250 390G30CS
47
8 x 50 0.20 250 MRU250 470F50CS
12.5 x 20 0.20 311 MRU250 470X20CS